
DETAILS
FINISH: Matte Black
BLADE FINISH: Matte Black
LOCATION: Damp Listed

DIMENSIONS

EXTENSION: 19.50”

SHIPPING Parcel
HEIGHT:
LENGTH:
WIDTH:
WEIGHT: 28.6lbs

MECHANICAL SPECS
AMPS: 0.40/0.31/0.25
WATTS: 46/37/29
RPM: 905/710/520
MOTOR: 84.4MM
CONTROLS: 3 Speed | Not Remote Con-

trol Adaptable

Cyprus
98134-59
CYPRUS 13” Wall Fan - Matte Black

PRODUCT DETAILS:
Cool your outdoor patio with the petite but powerful Cyprus fan. A 13-inch 
classically styled cage is elevated by added details contrasting four rounded 
blades. A bent arm is fixed to a rectangular backplate that contains one pull 
chain. Finished in matte black, the wall-mounted Cyprus fan meshes with any 
backyard or front porch design.

Please be advised that all information shown here is subject to verification by Quorum International. In the event of a 
discrepancy, we reserve the right to make any corrections necessary.
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MOUNTING

(817) 626 - 5483
201 Railhead Rd, Fort Worth, TX 76106
quoruminternational.com

DIAMETER:
HEIGHT:

15.50”
29.75”

18.50"
32.50"
22.50"




