





PRODUCT DETAILS:

Cool your outdoor patio with the petite but powerful Cyprus fan. A 13-inch classically styled cage is elevated by added details contrasting four rounded blades. A bent arm is fixed to a rectangular backplate that contains one pull chain. Finished in matte black, the wall-mounted Cyprus fan meshes with any backyard or front porch design.

Cyprus 98134-59

CYPRUS 13" Wall Fan - Matte Black

Project:	
Location:	
Fixture Type	:
Catalog #: _	

DETAILS	
FINISH:	Matte Black
BLADE FINISH:	Matte Black
LOCATION:	Damp Listed

DIMENSIONS	
DIAMETER:	15.50"
HEIGHT:	29.75"
EXTENSION:	19.50"

MECHANICAL SPECS	
AMPS:	0.40/0.31/0.25
WATTS:	46/37/29
RPM:	905/710/520
MOTOR:	84.4MM
	3 Speed Not Remote Control Adaptable

MOUNTING	

SHIPPING	Parcel
HEIGHT:	18.50"
LENGTH:	32.50"
WIDTH:	22.50"
WEIGHT:	28.6lbs

quorum

- **(**817)626-5483
- 201 Railhead Rd, Fort Worth, TX 76106
- quoruminternational.com